
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Alfredo Moreira 2066

Jose Miguel Leal 5493

Rui Santos 3320

João Sebastião 3966

Eduardo Santos 3289

Liliana Costa 1654

Gonçalo Figueiroa 5362

Ricardo Faria 1391

Frederico Monteiro 5197

Paulo Santos 5944

Manuel Alves 787

António Mendes Coelho 1276

Vítor Silva 2523

Carlos Baptista 7157

Pedro Serrador 1301

Adelino Serrador 1302

Paulo Soares 5339

Pedro Alves 5338

Vitor Gomes 1380

André Gaspar 4334

Ilídio Gameiro 699

Fábio Bento 1744

Telmo Pedro 276

Paulo Gomes 313

Alexandre Cordeiro 608

Ricardo Heleno Camarate 797

Paulo Gonçalves 

Mariana Figueiroa

Tiago Pereira 759

Fernando Pereira 760

Manuel Pinto

NN

Joao Paz 4713

Gonçalo Palmeira 1277

Lino Matias 1539

Pedro Figueiredo 9545

Carlos Silva 1616

Daniel Costa 6747

Joaquim Seiça 1160

Cristiano Gil 9497

Nuno Ferreira 329

Pedro Ferreira 4802

Nuno Confraria 1270

Ana Lemos 1355

José Angêlo Santos 9486

José Oliveira 9474

João Sobral 618

Joana Sobral 5096

João Ferreira 3620

Rui Carreira 4148

Ana Coelho 9499

Inês Veiga 3694

Mariana Alves 1992

Pedro Cardoso 4342

Dominico  Santo 9096

Ricardo Trincadeiro 4254

Filipe Ramos 3733

Nuno Teixeira 9550

José  Marques 1181

Frede Silva 2273

A Comissão Organizadora 04/10/2022

Rallye Vidreiro - Centro de Portugal - Marinha Grande
PROMO

LISTA DE INSCRITOS - PROMO

Nº Concorrente
Lic.   

nº
Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) G

r.

C
l. PT nº Equipa Lic. nº

100 Alfredo Lopes Moreira 2066 FIAT UNO 45S X1 8 8559

101 Rui da Silva Santos 3320 SUBARU IMPREZA GRB X3 14 8123

7426

103
Gonçalo Maria Lobo de 

Abranches de Figueiroa Rêgo
5362 FORD ESCORT MK II X2 11 5530

102
Eduardo Manuel Marques 

Santos
3289 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) P1 2

104
Frederico Manuel Gomes 

Monteiro
5197 PEUGEOT 206 GTI P1 2 5538

105
Manuel Maria Teixeira da Silva 

Alves
787 BMW 320 I (E30) X2 11 8173

5733

107 Pedro Coelho Pereira Serrador 1301 BMW 323 I (E21) P2 4 5807

106 Vítor Miguel Jorge E Silva 2523 CITROEN SAXO CUP X1 9

108 Paulo José Antunes Soares 5339 SUBARU IMPREZA GC8 X3 14 5612

109 Vítor Manuel Dos Santos Gomes 1380 PEUGEOT 306 X2 10 5902

8100

111 Telmo Renato Faria Pedro 276 PEUGEOT 106 XSI X1 8 8721

110 Ilídio Marques Gameiro 699 LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE 16V X3 14

112
Helder Joaquim Louro Gomes 

Cordeiro
607 Fiat Punto HGT 1.8 P2 3 6999

113 Paulo Jorge Martinho Gonçalves VAUXHALL CHEVETE X2 10 8988

6675

115
Manuel Filipe Guimarães 

Ferreira Pinto
Fiat Punto R3D X4 15 7106

114 Tiago João Carvalho Pereira 759 CITROEN C2 R2 X1 9

116 Joao Pedro da Paz Gordalina 4713 CITROEN DS3 R1 P1 2 5613

117 Lino Matias Manuel 1539 RENAULT CLIO 4 RS P2 4 8286

6375

119
Joaquim Manuel Barbeiro 

Barroca Roldão Seiça
1160 TOYOTA COROLLA COUPE GT X1 9 7642

118 Carlos Manuel Marques da Silva 1616 PEUGEOT 206 S1600 X1 9

120 Nuno Cardoso Ferreira 329 FIAT 124 ST X2 10 7966

122 José Ângelo Soares Dos Santos 9486 FORD ESCORT GT HC X2 10 8191

5724

124
João Manuel de Almeida 

Ferreira
3620 Mazda 323 GTX - 4WD X3 14 7435

123
João Manuel Roldão Barros 

Sobral
618 FORD ESCORT MK I X1 9

125 Ana Filipa Ruivaco Coelho 9499 Peugeot 106 (1CMFZ2) X1 8 7583

126
Mariana da Conceição Costa 

Alves
1992 SUBARU IMPREZA GC8 X3 14 5584

6281

128 Luís Filipe Carvalhal Ramos 3733 CITROEN SAXO X1 9 8779

127 Dominico da Fonseca Santo 9096 CITROEN ZX 16V X2 10

Total Inscritos: 30

129 José Miguel Moreira Marques 1181 PEUGEOT 106 XSI X1 8 8743

5729121 Nuno Confraria 1270 PEUGEOT 306 X2 10


